MP-5353-2/75-1/125-BF (was 5353MPSP)
Multi Purpose Medical Trolley with lift flap
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 900mm
• Over all frame size 530mm W x 530mm D
• Guardrail 35mm H on front, back and right side
• Four drawers:
o 2 x 75mm H x 420mm W x 450mm D
o 1 x 125mm H x 420mm W x 450mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles
• Lift up/fold down flap at back
• Lower shelf with 30mm H lip
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 100mm braked front, 2 x 100mm non-braked
Drawer dividers in all drawers. (image is an example, standard dividers 3 x 3 )